
 

Dates for your Diary 

Welcome back, please find below the dates for events this term. More letters will follow with more 
information on clubs, trips, parents’ evenings, family photographs and meetings. 

 

After schools clubs this term will be as below 

Monday Football  
(Oldham Sports Development) 

Y4 / Y5 / Y6 girls 

Tuesday Football 
(Mr. Hazlehurst) 

Y4 / Y5 / Y6 boys 

Wednesday Wildlife Club 
(Mrs. Charnley) 

 

Thursday 
 

  

Friday Choir  
(Mrs. Pearson) 

Y4 / Y5 / Y6 

NB Year 2 after-school club details tbc 

 

First half-term 

Tuesday 3rd September Return to school. Welcome back! 

Tuesday 10th September Y2 Welcome meeting for all Year 2 parents (3.30pm in school) 

Wednesday 11th September Y5/Y6 Welcome meeting for all Year 5 and Year 6 parents (3.30pm in school) 

Thursday 12th September  Y1 Welcome meeting for all Year 1 parents (3.30pm in school) 

Monday 16th September  Y3 Welcome meeting for all Year 3 parents (3.30pm in school) 

Tuesday 17th September  Y4 Welcome meeting for all Year 4 parents (3.30pm in school) 

Wednesday 18th September  Rec. Welcome meeting for all Reception parents (3.30pm in school) 

Wednesday 25th September  NSPCC workshop morning (all year groups)  

Thursday 26th September Family and individual photographs by Tempest photography 

 (a letter with details will follow shortly) 

Thursday 26th September Friends of Buckstones AGM to be held in school at 6.30pm. All parents are 
welcome. 



Tuesday 8th October                    Year 5 parents Residential meeting 6.00pm in school 

Tuesday 22nd  October  Parents Evening 3.50 to 6.30          Appointments can be made via ParentMail,  

Thursday 24th October  Parents Evening 3.50 to 6.30           info will be sent out nearer the time. 

Friday 25th  October  Break up for half term  

    Non-uniform day for a voluntary contribution of £1.00 

     

Second half-term 

Monday 4th November  Return to school 

Tuesday 5th  November  National Childhood Measurement Programme (Reception and Year 6) 

Wednesday 6th November Governors’ Meeting at 5.30pm 

Thursday 7th November  Discos: Infants (6pm – 7.15) and Juniors (7.30pm – 8.45pm)  

Wednesday 20th November Flu vaccinations (all year groups) 

 

Friday 6th December  Christmas Fair      

Tuesday 10th  December   Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day 

Wednesday 11th December  Reception Nativity Performance for parents (2pm) 

Thursday 12th December  Year 1 and 2 Christmas Performance for parents  (2pm) 

Friday 13th December  Whole School Panto (Queen Elizabeth Hall) 

Wednesday 18th December Infant Christmas Party (pm) 

Thursday 19th December   Junior Christmas Party (pm) 

Friday 20th December  Break up for Christmas holiday 

 

NB School trip dates to be confirmed 

 

 

 

 

 



2024-2025 Holiday Pattern 

Opening date Closing date 
 

Tuesday 3rd. September 2024 
 

Friday 25th. October 2024 
 

 
AUTUMN HALF TERM Monday 28th. October 2024 – Friday 1st. November 2024 

 
 

Monday 4th November 2024 
 

Friday 20th. December 2024 
 

 
CHRISTMAS Monday 23rd. December 2024 –Friday 3rd. January 2025 

 
 

Monday 6th. January 2025 
 

Friday 14th. February 2025 
 

 
SPRING HALF TERM Monday 17th. February 2025 – Friday 21st. February 2025 

 
 

Monday 24th. February 2025 
 

Friday 4th. April 2025 
 

 
EASTER Monday 7th. April 2025– Monday 21st. April 2025 

 
 
           Tuesday 22nd.April 2025 

 
Friday 23rd. May 2025 

 
MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED Monday 5th May 2025 

 
SUMMER HALF TERM Monday 26th. May – Tuesday 3rd. June 2025 

 
 

Wednesday 4th. June 2025 
 

Friday 18th July 2025 
 

 

 
 
Kind regards, 

S.E.Healey  


